
FUTURITY 2011

BOVALINO

GO 1 - 12 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 17.122    1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 17.178    1

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17.206    1

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17.336    1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17.367    1

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17.425    1

7 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17.512    1

8 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17.530    1

9 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17.577    1

10 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17.653    1

1 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 18.018    2

2 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18.228    2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 18.396    2

4 FORMENTI IVAN DANIVA 18.513    2

5 CIPRI DANILO SEE  LADY FIRESTONE 18.560    2

6 CUTRI' ANTONIO LADY MOON 18.592    2

7 ARENA ROBERTO DOUBLE LAST PEPPY 23.995    2

LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI RED JET NT

CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DTF FAST WORD NT

PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOC HOLLYOAS NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH NT



FUTURITY 2011

BOVALINO

GO 2 - 13 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI RED JET 17.039    1

2 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 17.200    1

3 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 17.211    1

4 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 17.254    1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 17.258    1

6 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17.387    1

7 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17.412    1

8 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17.445    1

9 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DTF FAST WORD 17.640    1

10 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17.733    1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17.790    2

2 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17.839    2

3 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18.033    2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 18.058    2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOC HOLLYOAS 18.148    2

6 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18.152    2

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 18.164    2

8 FORMENTI IVAN DANIVA 18.601    2

9 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 18.653    2

10 CUTRI' ANTONIO LADY MOON 19.439    2

11 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 19.977    2

12 ARENA ROBERTO DOUBLE LAST PEPPY 21.217    2

ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

CIPRI DANILO SEE  LADY FIRESTONE NT



FUTURITY 2011

BOVALINO

GO 3 - 14 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16.597    1

2 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 16.759    1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17.178    1

4 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI RED JET 17.229    1

5 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17.245    1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17.286    1

1 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17.506    2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17.612    2

3 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOC HOLLYOAS 17.667    2

4 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17.805    2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 17.966    2

6 CUTRI' ANTONIO LADY MOON 18.163    2

7 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DTF FAST WORD 18.167    2

8 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 18.368    2

9 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 18.478    2

10 FORMENTI IVAN DANIVA 18.562    2

11 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18.744    2

12 CIPRI DANILO SEE  LADY FIRESTONE 21.150    2

PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP NT

TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY NT

ARENA ROBERTO DOUBLE LAST PEPPY NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH NT



CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3 TOTALE DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 17.178 17.258 16.597 33.775    1

2 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 17.122 17.200 16.759 33.881    1

3 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI RED JET 99.999 17.039 17.229 34.268    1

4 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17.206 17.412 17.245 34.451    1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17.336 17.790 17.178 34.514    1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17.367 18.164 17.286 34.653    1

7 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17.512 17.445 18.478 34.957    1

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17.425 99.999 17.612 35.037    1

9 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17.653 17.733 17.506 35.159    1

1 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17.577 18.033 99.999 35.610    2

2 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DTF FAST WORD 99.999 17.640 18.167 35.807    2

3 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOC HOLLYOAS 99.999 18.148 17.667 35.815    2

4 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 18.018 17.839 18.368 35.857    2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 99.999 18.058 17.966 36.024    2

6 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17.530 18.653 99.999 36.183    2

7 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 18.396 19.977 17.805 36.201    2

8 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18.228 18.152 18.744 36.380    2

9 CUTRI' ANTONIO LADY MOON 18.592 19.439 18.163 36.755    2

10 FORMENTI IVAN DANIVA 18.513 18.601 18.562 37.075    2

11 CIPRI DANILO SEE  LADY FIRESTONE 18.560 99.999 21.150 39.710    2

12 ARENA ROBERTO DOUBLE LAST PEPPY 23.995 21.217 99.999 45.212    2

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 99.999 17.211 99.999 117.210  

LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 99.999 17.254 99.999 117.253  

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 99.999 17.387 99.999 117.386  

NON ISCRITTI CAMPIONATO

FUTURITY 2011

BOVALINO

CLASSIFICA FINALE


